
Malda Town - Udhna Special Fare Special/09016M - Exp - WR 
BST/Basti to TDL/Tundla Junction 

11h 58m - 513 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLDT Malda Town 17:30 0 1 0 53 31 ER
2 BHW Barharwa Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 53 39 36 ER
3 SBG Sahibganj 19:55 20:00 5m 0 1 108 53 34 ER
4 CLG Kahalgaon 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 152 42 44 ER
5 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 0 1 181 58 43 ER
6 SGG SultanGanj 22:05 22:07 2m 2 1 206 23 44 ER
7 MGR Munger (Monghyr) 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 240 29 59 ER
8 BGS Begusarai 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 280 10 42 ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 0 2 295 38 48 ECR
10 SPJ Samastipur Junction 04:00 04:10 10m 0 2 346 37 47 ECR
11 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 05:35 05:40 5m 0 2 398 24 57 ECR
12 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 478 66 66 ECR
13 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 10:15 10:17 2m 0 2 558 31 ECR
14 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:10 15:20 10m 0 2 708 28 84 NER
15 BST Basti 17:35 17:37 2m 0 2 771 45 99 NER
16 GD Gonda Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 2 859 47 105 NER
17 BBK Barabanki Junction 21:33 21:35 2m 0 2 949 36 125 NR
18 ASH Aishbagh Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 982 34 118 NER
19 CNB Kanpur Central 00:40 00:50 10m 0 3 1053 46 127 NCR
20 ETW Etawah Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 0 3 1192 55 151 NCR
21 TDL Tundla Junction 05:35 05:38 3m 0 3 1284 17 167 NCR
22 AF Agra Fort 07:00 07:10 10m 0 3 1307 32 166 NCR
23 BXN Bayana Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 0 3 1392 84 196 WCR
24 GGC Gangapur City 10:50 10:55 5m 0 3 1469 89 269 WCR
25 SWM Sawai Madhopur Junction 11:38 11:43 5m 0 3 1533 74 266 WCR
26 KOTA Kota Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 0 3 1640 77 253 WCR
27 NAD Nagda Junction 16:15 16:17 2m 0 3 1866 57 469 WR
28 RTM Ratlam Junction 17:00 17:10 10m 0 3 1907 56 494 WR
29 GDA Godhra Junction 20:30 20:32 2m 0 3 2094 76 119 WR
30 BRC Vadodara Junction 21:30 21:40 10m 0 3 2168 71 36 WR
31 BH Bharuch Junction 22:40 22:42 2m 0 3 2238 97 18 WR
32 SYN Sayan 23:10 23:12 2m 0 3 2284 14 22 WR
33 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 00:30 0 4 2301 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 31 2024 (10:34)

Aug 31 2024 (10:34)

1

1


